Article No.
905 (a)

906

907 (a)

908

910

1202

1202

1202

National Commercial Agreement
Rates Ratification

June 1, 2022 to May 31, 2023

Article Name

Improv Fee

Detained in Audition

Callback Audition Fee

Taking Part in Audition

Special Wardrobe

Session Fee: National TV

Princ/Solo Singer (on-camera)
SOC

VO/Solo Singer (off-camera)
Demonstrator

Group Singer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Coordinator
Background Performer

Group Background (1 to 30)
Group Background (31+)

Note

Example (a)
Example (b)
Example (c)

Session Fee Work Time

&H A P &h A P R e A e R A

79.00

89.50

50.00
200.00

89.50
360.50

83.00

851.50
851.50
621.00
851.50
269.00
851.50
1,136.50
521.50
306.00
127.50

269.00
269.00
89.50

851.50
851.50
851.50

Included

8 hours
8 hours
4 hours
8 hours
2 hours
8 hours
8 hours
8 hours
8 hours
8 Hours

+

Hourly Rate

108.00
108.00
89.50
108.00
89.50
108.00
141.50
67.00
37.00
16.50

D P P D PP D PP D

$ 3.00
$1,703.00
$ 3.00

Additional
Work Time
$ 140.50
$ 140.50
$ 112.50
$ 140.50
$ 112.50
$ 140.50
$ 172.00
$ 80.00
$ 50.00
$ 21.00

Overtime

159.00
159.00
140.50
159.00
140.50
159.00
211.50
100.50

57.50

24.00

N P P P PP PP AP

$ 2,554.50

$ 2,554.50



