## National Commercial Agreement Rates Ratification

June 1, 2022 to May 31, 2023

Article No.	Article Name									
905 (a)	Improv Fee	\$	79.00							
906	Detained in Audition	\$	89.50							
907 (a)	Callback Audition Fee	\$ \$	50.00 200.00							
908	Taking Part in Audition	\$ \$	89.50 360.50							
910	Special Wardrobe	\$	83.00							
1202	Session Fee: National TV	Session Fee		Included Work Time	Ho	ourly Rate	Additional Work Time		Overtime	
	Princ/Solo Singer (on-camera)	\$	851.50	8 hours	\$	108.00	•	140.50	\$	159.00
	SOC VO/Solo Singer (off-camera)	\$ \$	851.50 621.00	8 hours 4 hours	\$ \$	108.00 89.50		140.50 112.50	\$ \$	159.00 140.50
	Demonstrator	φ \$	851.50	8 hours	φ \$	108.00		140.50	φ \$	159.00
	Group Singer	\$	269.00	2 hours	\$	89.50		112.50	\$	140.50
	Stunt Performer	\$	851.50	8 hours	\$	108.00	\$	140.50	\$	159.00
	Stunt Coordinator		1,136.50	8 hours	\$	141.50		172.00	\$	211.50
	Background Performer	\$	521.50	8 hours	\$	67.00	\$	80.00	\$	100.50
	Group Background (1 to 30)	\$ \$	306.00 127.50	8 hours 8 Hours	\$ \$	37.00 16.50	\$ \$	50.00 21.00	\$ \$	57.50 24.00
	Group Background (31+)	φ	127.50		φ	10.50	φ	21.00	φ	24.00
1202	Note	\$	269.00							
		\$	269.00							
		\$	89.50							
1202	Example (a)	\$	851.50	х	\$	3.00		=	¢ ′	2,554.50
1202	Example (a)	ф \$	851.50	* +		1,703.00		-	Ψı	2,004.00
	Example (c)	\$	851.50	х	\$	3.00		=	\$ 2	2,554.50